Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Spring League “2024”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

High School Boys’ — Junior Varsity

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and
Schedule . Results online are updated after each week during the event.

Final Results are posted with names of Players and final overall rankings of all teams
Plus Various Historical results from 1978 can be found on the site.

Place No. Team Name
5 West Valley Rams
2 Granger Spartans
3 Wenatchee - Purple
4 White Swan Cougs
1 LaSalle

4/7/2024 5 West Valley Rams

4/14/2024 2 Granger Spartans
4/14/2024 3 Wenatchee - Purple
4/14/2024 5 West Valley Rams

Date Team

4/21/2024 3 Wenatchee - Purple
4/21/2024 5 West Valley Rams
4/21/2024 1 LaSalle

4/28/2024 4 White Swan Cougs
4/28/2024 5 West Valley Rams

5/5/2024 3 Wenatchee - Purple
5/5/2024 1 LaSalle
5/5/2024 4 White Swan Cougs

5/19/2024 4 White Swan Cougs
5/19/2024 1 LaSalle
5/19/2024 2 Granger Spartans

Win Loss

COoOR RN
PR P RPRO

49
70
60

Team

1 LaSalle

3 Wenatchee - Purple
2 Granger Spartans

2 Granger Spartans
1 LaSalle

4 White Swan Cougs
3 Wenatchee - Purple
2 Granger Spartans

5 West Valley Rams
4 White Swan Cougs
5 West Valley Rams

2 Granger Spartans

3 Wenatchee - Purple
4 White Swan Cougs
1 LaSalle

Site

LaSalle High School Main
LaSalle High School Main
LaSalle High School Main

Granger High School
Davis High School Main

LaSalle H S West
LaSalle H S East
Granger High School

LaSalle High School East
LaSalle High School East
Granger High School

19

34
36
41

Time
12:00pm
2:30pm
5:00pm

2:30pm
3:45pm

1:15pm
3:45pm
5:00pm

12:00pm
2:30pm
3:45pm


http://www.ieaau.org

2024 Spring League Gym Locations

Selah High School Main/Aux
Selah Middle School

East Valley Central Aux
Davis HS Main/Aux

LaSalle HS East/West

Union Gap School

Fast Twitch Gym #1 & #2
Toppenish High School
Toppenish AJ Strom MS
Granger Middle School
Granger High School
Sunnyside Harrison MS
Mabton High School Main/Aux
Grandview Middle School

801 N 1%t St

411 N 1%t St

2010 Beaudry Rd
212 S 6™ Ave

3000 Lightning Way
3201 S 4t St

181 Lateral A Rd
141 Ward Rd

104 Goldendale Ave
501 Bailey Ave.

315 Mentzer Ave
810 S 16t St

500 B St

1401 W 2 St

Selah
Selah
Yakima
Yakima
Union Gap
Union Gap
Wapato
Toppenish
Toppenish
Granger
Yakima
Sunnyside
Mabton
Grandview



