Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers "Youth" Spring League "2024"

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

High School Boys' – Junior Varsity

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and Schedule . Results online are updated after each week during the event. Final Results are posted with names of Players and final overall rankings of all teams Plus Various Historical results from 1978 can be found on the site.

Place No. Team Name 5 West Valley Rams 2 Granger Spartans 3 Wenatchee - Purple 4 White Swan Cougs 1 LaSalle		Win 2 1 1 0	Loss 0 1 1 1			
4/7/2024 5 West Valley Rams		U	58	2 Gran	ger Spartans	19
7/1/2027	5 West Valley Railis		30	2 Gran	iger opartairs	13
4/14/2024	2 Granger Spartans		49	3 Wen	<mark>atchee - Purple</mark>	34
4/14/2024	3 Wenatchee - Purple	70		4 White Swan Cougs		36
4/14/2024	5 West Valley Rams		60	1 LaSa	•	41
	-					
Date	Team	Te	am		Site	Time
4/21/2024	3 Wenatchee - Purple	1 L	<mark>aSalle</mark>		LaSalle High School Main	12:00pm
4/21/2024	5 West Valley Rams	3 W	<mark>/enatchee - Purple</mark>		LaSalle High School Main	2:30pm
4/21/2024	1 LaSalle	2 G	ranger Spartans		LaSalle High School Main	5:00pm
					_	-
4/28/2024	4 White Swan Cougs		ranger Spartans		Granger High School	2:30pm
4/28/2024	5 West Valley Rams	1 L	aSalle		Davis High School Main	3:45pm
=/=/0004						
5/5/2024	3 Wenatchee - Purple		hite Swan Cougs		LaSalle H S West	1:15pm
5/5/2024	1 LaSalle		lenatchee - Purple		LaSalle H S East	3:45pm
5/5/2024	4 White Swan Cougs	2 G	ranger Spartans		Granger High School	5:00pm
5/19/2024	4 White Swan Cougs	5 W	lest Valley Rams		LaSalle High School East	12:00pm
5/19/2024	1 LaSalle		hite Swan Cougs		LaSalle High School East	2:30pm
5/19/2024	2 Granger Spartans		Vest Valley Rams		Granger High School	3:45pm
J/ 13/2027	2 Granger Opartans	J V	rest valley itallis		Change High Ochool	3. 4 3piii

2024 Spring League Gym Locations

Selah High School Main/Aux Selah Middle School East Valley Central Aux Davis HS Main/Aux LaSalle HS East/West Union Gap School Fast Twitch Gym #1 & #2 Toppenish High School Toppenish AJ Strom MS Granger Middle School Granger High School Sunnyside Harrison MS Mabton High School Main/Aux Grandview Middle School 801 N 1st St
411 N 1st St
2010 Beaudry Rd
212 S 6th Ave
3000 Lightning Way
3201 S 4th St
181 Lateral A Rd
141 Ward Rd
104 Goldendale Ave
501 Bailey Ave.
315 Mentzer Ave
810 S 16th St
500 B St
1401 W 2nd St

Selah Selah Yakima Yakima Union Gap Union Gap Wapato Toppenish Toppenish Granger Yakima Sunnyside Mabton Grandview